
CONTACT NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE / FAX Mail - Pick Up  - Fax
Philip Hyams Kilgore, industries LP 10050 Houston Oaks Drive 713.924.4900 phyams@kilgoreind.com

Houston TX 77064
Mark Thompson CFI Mechanical 6109 Brittmoore 832.467.8200 (O) markthompson@cfimechanical.com

Houston TX 77041 832.467.8203 (fax)
John Rangel AMS - American Mechanical Services 13627 Stafford Road 281.410.6509 (O) Jrangel@amsofusa.com

Stafford TX 77477
Steve Nanez Way Engineering 8610 Wallisville Rd 832.292.4600 snanez@wayeng.com

Houston TX
Ronald AW Mechanical PO Box 12157 kimberli.philbrick@awmechanical.com
Kimberli Philbrick Austin TX 78711

Austin Creps Brandt 8848 N Sam Houston Pkwy W 832.493.6036 austin.creps@brandt.us    
Houston Tx 77064

Todd Ollre Lange PO Box 924556 281.822.5221 tollre@langemechanical.com
Chris Munz Houston TX 77292-4556 cmunz@langemechanical.com

Larry Comflow Mechanical 6411 Lawford Lane 713.686.3600
Houston TX 77040

John David Baez Gown Mechanical Services 5550 Airline 281-850-0144 jbaez@gowaninc.com
Houston, TX 77076

HARRIS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

RFP # 2019-07

ISSUED September 18, 2019
BID DEADLINE: 10:00 a.m.October 17,2019

RECORD OF BIDS REQUESTED

FOR HCAD  Replace Chiller#1
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